Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
PROMAT POWER SAW BLADE
L650XW55XT2.5MM HSS HOLE
DIAMETER 10.5 MM TEETH PER INCH 6
SKU: 4015448746218
Power saw blade L650xW55xT2.5mm HSS
hole diameter 10.5 mm teeth per inch 6
Categories: Power saw blades, Saw blades
Product Features: Length: 650 mm
Width: 55 mm
Thickness: 2.5 mm
Hole Ø: 10.5 mm
Teeth per inch: 6
Type: Kasto
Cutting material: HSS
Brand: PROMAT
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Power saw blade L650xW55xT2.5mm
HSS hole diameter 10.5 mm teeth per inch 6
|
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
HSS
- Vacuum-hardened power saw blade for sawing almost any material
- Set teeth
- With offset clamping holes (only suitable for Kasto machines) Further technical information:
- For machine: Kasto
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.